No. C 204035

Return to:

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COEUR D'ALENE CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU, INC
MARK ROBITAILLE

105 N FIRST ST

COEUR DALENE ID 83814

KATHERINE COPPOCK
105 N FIRST ST
COEUR DALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address
38530 S NUKWALQW RD
414 E 1ST AVE.

27843 N HWY 95

202 E. SHERMAN AVE.

409 E. COEURDALENE AVE
610 BUNKER AVE.
105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR ROBERT SIJOHN
DIRECTOR DAVE MALONE
DIRECTOR JORDAN CARTER
DIRECTOR CAMERON ROCK
DIRECTOR ANDREAS JOHN
DIRECTOR CATHI JEROME
DIRECTOR STEVE WILSON
DIRECTOR MICHAEL MURPHY
DIRECTOR ILENE MOSS
DIRECTOR JJ JAEGER
DIRECTOR TERRY COOPER
SECRETARY BILL REAGAN
VICE PRESIDENT KATHY ANTON-GALIETTI
PRESIDENT TAMI CRAWFORD

175 W. ORCHARD

315 SHERMAN AVE.

506 W. APPLEWAY

105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100
105 N. 1ST ST STE. 100
105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100
105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100

City
WORLEY
POST FALLS
ATHOL
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE
KELLOGG
COEURDALENE
HAYDEN
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE
COEURDALENE

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83876
83854
83801
83814
83814
83837
83814
83835
83814
83814
83814
83814
83814
83814

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 204035

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mark Robitaille
Name (type or print): Mark Robitaille

Date: 11/21/2017
Title: Director

Processed 11/21/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




