No. C 204035		Due no later than Nov 30, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. COEUR D'ALENE CONVENTION AND VISITOR BUREAU, INC MARK ROBITAILLE 105 N FIRST ST		KATHERINE COPPOCK 105 N FIRST ST COEUR D ALENE ID 83814			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		COEUR D ALENE	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	ROBERT SIJOHN		38530 S NUKWALQW RD	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876
DIRECTOR	DAVE MALONE		414 E 1ST AVE.	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	JORDAN CAF	RTER	27843 N HWY 95	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801
DIRECTOR	CAMERON R	OCK	202 E. SHERMAN AVE.	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	ANDREAS JO	OHN	409 E. COEURDALENE AVE	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	CATHI JERO	ME	610 BUNKER AVE.	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837
DIRECTOR	STEVE WILSON		105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR			175 W. ORCHARD	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	ILENE MOSS	;	315 SHERMAN AVE.	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	JJ JAEGER		506 W. APPLEWAY	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	TERRY COOPER		105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
SECRETARY	BILL REAGAN		105 N. 1ST ST STE. 100	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
VICE PRESIDENT	KATHY ANTON-GALIETTI		105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
PRESIDENT	TAMI CRAW	FORD	105 N. 1ST ST. STE. 100	COEURDALENE	ID	USA	83814
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 204035		Signature: Mark Robitaille		Date: 11/21/2017			
		Name (type or print): Mark Robitaille		Title: Director			
Processed 11/21/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					